FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-12

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119019 - Course n°1 | Finale - 42520 St Pierre De Boeuf

Catégorie S

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1A | Angele Hug Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 115.08+2 11h40:30+21 | 117.08 | 153.11 | 105.59
47483647
2 2A | Mylene Demond Ckc Vallee De L'ain 146.28+0 11h37:30+0 | 146.28 | 434.62 | 384.31
3 3 A | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 139.94+8 11h39:00+21 | 147.94 | 450.61 | 307.94
47483647
4 5A | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 131.92+58 | 11h39:45+21 | 189.92 | 855.34 | 256.59
47483647
5 3B | Anouk Alberti Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 168.46+52 | 11h33:00+21 | 220.46 | 1154.7 | 927.04
47483647 6
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Jules Bernardet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 96.75+2 10h29:15+20 | 98.75 | 112.4 | 53.18
0000000
2 2 A | Sebastien De Kerleau Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 100.52+0 10h27:45+0 | 100.52 | 131.9 | 108.04
3 4 A | Yann Rivallant Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 103.8+0 10h26:15+0 | 103.8 | 168.04 | 145.09
4 5A | Gireg Hamoniaux Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 105.81+0 10h27:00+0 | 105.81 | 190.18 | 138.94
5 6 A | Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.91+2 10h25:30+21 | 111.91 | 257.39 | 223.07
47483647
6 9 A | Benjamin Maubert Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 117+0 10h22:30+0 117 313.48 | 319.56
7 11 A | Laurent Coudurier Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 117.14+0 10h20:15+0 | 117.14 | 315.02 | 342.2
8 13 A |Jules Bevalot Voray Canoe Kayak 117.76+4 10h15:45+21 | 121.76 | 365.92 | 406.41
47483647
9 14 A | Ancelin Gourjault A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 120.44+2 10h16:30+20 | 122.44 | 373.42 | 380.01
0000000
10 17 A | Maxime Bottex Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 119.54+50 | 10h21:45+50 | 169.54 | 892.36 | 319.92
11 5B |Nicolas Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 122.15+4 10h15:00+20 | 126.15 | 419.29 | 412.95
20000000
12 6 B |Nicolas Sauteur A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 122.43+8 10h03:00+21 | 130.43 | 466.44 | 727.39
47483647
13 8 B | Alexis Mercoirol Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 131.85+4 10h12:45+22 | 135.85 | 526.16 | 448.86
0000
14 11 B | Jonathan Chapatte Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 135.84+6 10h10:30+20 | 141.84 | 592.16 | 501.9
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C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Thomas Schmitt - Yann Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 120.24+4 11h16:30+21 | 124.24 | 331.02 | 420.64
Rivallant 47483647
2 4 A | Frederic Amalbert - Alexandre | Eau Vive Embrun 126.9+8 11h17:15+21 | 134.9 | 443.13 | 410.1
Georgel 47483647
Cca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Mathieu Monier - Chloe Ckc Vallee De L'ain 152.19+2 10h02:15+21 | 154.19 | 510.88 | 432.87
Faverjon 47483647
2 2 A |llona Martin-laemle - Hugo Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 168.86+8 10h00:45+21 | 176.86 | 729.42 | 600.75
Martin -laemle 47483647
3 3 A | Corentin Talancieux - Anouk | Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 152.69+204 | 10h01:30+21 | 356.69 | 2463.1 | 773.18
Alberti 47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Noemie Fox Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 114.01+0 09h45:00+0 | 114.01 - -
2 1B | Tom Leclercg-chabenat Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 166.6+6 09h46:30+21 | 172.6 - -
47483647
3 2B |Rudy Menager Club Nautique De La Platiere 173.34+352 | 09h49:30+21 | 525.34 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Angele Hug Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 105.05+0 11h07:30+0 | 105.05 | 99.87 | 54.17
2 2 A | Mylene Demond Ckc Vallee De L'ain 110.46+2 11h05:15+21 | 112.46 | 175.73 | 161.72
47483647
3 5A | Lisa Mouffle Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 113.92+2 11h06:45+20 | 115.92 | 211.15 | 120.27
0000000
4 6 A |Marlene Devillez Voray Canoe Kayak 112.59+4 10h32:15+21 | 116.59 | 218.01 | 239.03
47483647
5 7 A | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 117.2+0 11h06:00+0 | 117.2 | 224.26 | 143.75
6 8 A |Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 116.78+2 11h04:30+20 | 118.78 | 240.43 | 180.65
00
7 14 A | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 123.69+0 10h53:15+0 | 123.69 | 290.7 | 389.49
8 16 A | Fransiska Granzow Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre 120.46+6 11h00:00+21 | 126.46 | 319.07 | 322.25

47483647




9 18 A | Marie Borlet La Plagne Eaux Vives 126.58+6 10h56:15+21 | 132.58 | 381.71 | 374.67
47483647

10 20 A | Barbara Gibert Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 132.2+4 10h49:30+20 | 136.2 | 418.78 | 465.23
0000200

11 21 A | Chloe Faverjon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 133.73+4 10h51:45+21 | 137.73 | 434.44 | 422.29
47483647

12 22 A | Marie Helye No Pasa Nada 136.8+2 10h50:15+21 | 138.8 | 445.4 | 445.99
47483647

13 23 A | Emma Miton Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 144.07+6 10h51:00+21 | 150.07 | 560.77 | 431.95
47483647

14 5B | Tiphanie Le Gall La Plagne Eaux Vives 154.62+0 10h46:30+0 | 154.62 | 612.36 | 533.44

15 10 B | Annie Ughetto Eau Vive Embrun 156.46+10 | 10h44:15+21 | 166.46 | 733.58 | 570.78
47483647

16 12 B | Valerie Lassausse Eau Vive Embrun 177.65+12 | 10h38:15+21 | 189.65 | 970.99 | 754.32
47483647

17 13 B | Eva Silvester Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 193.1+4 10h36:00+21 | 197.1 | 1047.2 | 926.96
47483647 6

18 14 B | Juliette Ribault La Plagne Eaux Vives 210.89+4 10h40:30+21 | 214.89 | 1229.3 | 634.5
47483647 9

19 19 B |Jade Isner Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 240.68+58 | 10h39:00+21 | 298.68 | 2087.2 | 754.91
47483647 2

20 20 B | Valentine Mathieu Ckc Vallee De L'ain 243.74+58 | 10h31:30+21 | 301.74 | 2118.5 -
47483647 5

K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 A | Loic Bertoia Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 94.54+0 13h19:30+0 | 94.54 | 118.1 88.43

2 2 A | Pierre Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 95.15+0 13h21:45+0 | 95.15 | 125.15 | 75.59

3 3 A |Jules Cresp Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 98.72+0 13h12:45+0 | 98.72 | 166.45 | 197.33

4 4 A | Titouan Dupras Ckc Vallee De L'ain 97.49+2 13h20:15+20 | 99.49 | 175.36 | 87.74
00000000

5 5A |Jonathan Chapatte Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 99.56+0 13h07:30+0 | 99.56 | 176.17 | 252.82

6 6 A | Thomas Schmitt Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 99.66+0 13h18:45+0 | 99.66 | 177.33 | 106.46

7 7 A |Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 98.02+2 13h13:30+20 | 100.02 | 181.49 | 196.63
0000000

8 10 A | Luc Doye Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 101.39+0 13h09:00+0 | 101.39 | 197.34 | 243.43

9 11 A | Arthur Bernot Voray Canoe Kayak 99.41+2 11h44:15+20 | 101.41 | 197.57 | 333.36
00000000

10 12 A | Raphael Olla Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 97.84+4 13h18:00+21 | 101.84 | 202.55 | 118.03
47483647

11 13 A | Sylvain Dandel Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 102.88+0 12h38:15+0 | 102.88 | 214.58 | 420.13

12 14 A | Vincent Reiter Canoe Kayak Club France 103.09+0 13h09:45+0 | 103.09 | 217.01 | 227.28

13 15 A | Kevin Schultz Club Nautique De La Platiere 103.34+0 11h47:15+0 | 103.34 | 219.9 | 225.42

14 16 A | Jolan Schmocker Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 102.07+2 11h50:15+20 | 104.07 | 228.35 | 314.04
0000000

15 17 A | Nathanael Pedron Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 100.33+4 13h15:45+20 | 104.33 | 231.35 | 188.12

0000020
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49 A
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3B

5B

7B

21B

30B

408B

51B

Jules Bevalot

Loic Thielen

Antoine Saul

Alexandre Marin

Thomas Dandel

Mathieu Monier

Dimitri Durannot

Nicolas Caussanel

Jonathan Himpens

Hugo Martin -laemle

Nicolas Feuillard

Arthur Paulus

Teo Bouvier

Collin Pouradier

Corentin Talancieux

Romain Bourguignon

Julien Saguet

Kilian Godart

Martin Daviet

Valentin Berland

Jean-philippe Roche

Remy Beal

Yann Leruste

Ludovic Couture

Jeremy Rouet

Maxime Benay

Matthieu Fontanez

Voray Canoe Kayak

C.k. Pont De Roide

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Voray Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

No Pasa Nada

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Avallon Morvan C.k.

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Montpellier Eaux Vives

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

Canoe Associatif Romanais Peageois

102.44+2

102.63+2

104.25+2

104.93+2

105.2+2

103.55+4

108.67+0
106.73+2

107.99+2

109.02+2

105.14+6

109.55+2

110.38+4

112.42+2

116.88+0
112.2+6

115.4+4

117.58+8

93.47+52

106.86+50

109.02+2

112.32+2

113.78+2

124.87+2

134.53+2

143.06+8

142.05+58

13h11:15+20
00

12h47:15+21
47483647

13h06:45+20
0000000

12h50:15+20
0

11h52:30+21
47483647

13h14:15+21
47483647

12h59:15+0

13h08:15+20
00

12h30:00+21
47483647

12h54:00+21
47483647

13h10:30+21
47483647

11h54:00+21
47483647

12h51:00+21
47483647

13h03:00+21
47483647

11h48:00+0

12h39:45+21
47483647

12h56:15+20
200

12h57:00+21
47483647

13h21:00+21
47483647

13h05:15+21
47483647

12h55:30+20
00000000

12h30:45+21
47483647

12h43:30+20
0000000

12h19:30+21
47483647

12h22:30+20
0000000

11h42:45+21
47483647

12h13:30+21
47483647

104.44
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107.2
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108.73

109.99
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111.14

111.55

114.38

114.42

116.88
118.2

119.4

125.58

145.47

156.86

111.02

114.32

115.78

126.87

136.53

151.06

200.05

232.63

234.82

253.56

261.43

264.56

268.6

281.56
282.26

296.83

308.75

310.14

314.88

347.62

348.08

376.54
391.81

405.69

477.19

707.29

839.06

313.75

351.92

368.81

497.11

608.87

776.96

1343.7

202.51

350.19

257.02

352.16

321.1

195.01

288.25

227.24

403.63

328.86

215.55

434.01

350.65

289.74

442.68
419.52

314.53

314.26

78.26

262.07

317.32

458.46

377.59

527.48

508.68

693.38

576.07
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Mathieu Meilier

Adrien Jacquemet

Anael Audouin

Mathieu Caron

Theo Leroy

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

CanoE Club Riviere Drome

144.12+58

133.81+106

142.29+116

191.48+112

233.03+210

12h12:45+21
47483647

11h51:45+21
47483647

11h49:30+21
47483647

11h42:00+21
47483647

11h51:00+21
47483647

202.12

239.81

258.29

303.48

443.03

1367.6

1803.6

2017.4

2540.2

4154.6

587.9

925.22

609.56

3444.5

3279.1




